Illinois law.
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Section 100.28  Debarments

A two year debarment period applies when the violation or violations that form the basis for either one or both of the notices of violation occurred prior to January 1, 2006.  A four year debarment applies when the violation or violations that form the basis for both notices of violation occurred on or after January 1, 2006.

(Source:  Added at 30 Ill. Reg. 16293, effective September 26, 2006)
